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Nome
XERIFE
MARESIA
FALC&O
MALUCO
XODO
FAISCA
MARRETA
OURINHO
VELOSTER
SEU MADRUGA
SENTINELA
AK-47
REI ZADOK
ESCORPIAO
MALBORO
ANJO NEGRO
FLASH
PANICO
POPAY

Anilha
001846
013759
000518
041032
004363
1646
291120
000483
031634
cabeca
031998
042136
030383
019147
019718
027904
042441
APAV
311990

Dono
MARCIO CRESTANI
DALCIONEI VALIM
CLAUDIO R SOUZA
MARCIEL
GIVANILDO MIRANDA
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS ATUCIO
WEMERSON SERGIO
MAXSOEL MACHADO RIBEIRO
DANIEL
GUILHERME
MATEUS ANDRADE
FABRICIO
ARLEY FERREIRA BARBOSA
JOEL
LUIZ FERNANDE
MARCIEL

EDUARDO GOULART ROSENTHAL

PANICO TURAZZI
JAQUE F

COLEIRO 26/12/2021
AIMTF - Icara

Cidade
FORQUILHINHA
CRICIUMA
BRACO DO NORTE

ICARA

CAPIVARI

RINCAO

TUBARAO

TUBARAO

TUBARAO

BRACO DO NORTE

10/15 min
100/139
64/128
82/117
62/114
35/105
20/102
84/100
75/100
83/97
98/94
89/91
38/90
40/90
21/83
40/82
31/79
61/75
33/73
23/71

Pontos
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